SEPA
KOREA CORP.
Fluid Total System
SEPA KOREA
SPW
Rotary Lobe Pumps
SPW, rotary-lobe pumps, handles products gently and efficiently and is completely

Triple-Lip-seal
Wetted parts : 316L stainless steel Duplex
Tri-clamp connection IDF male, SMS, DIN and Flange
Bi - lobe rotors Single, Tri-lobe, and multi-lobe rotors
-
Heating and cooling jackets
Pressure Relief Cover
0.8㎛ Ra 0.4㎛ Ra
SEPA KOREA
Available Options
Model
Displacement Connection
Max. Max.
Differential Pressure Speed
Liters/rev mm Inches BAR PSI Rev/min
SPW-S10 0.05 25 1.0 20 300 1000
SPW-S15 0.12 40 1.5 12 175 800
SPW-S20 0.21 50 2.0 8 115 800
SPW-M20 0.41 50 2.0 12 175 700
SPW-M25 0.62 65 2.5 8 115 700
SPW-L30 1.02 80 3.0 12 175 600
SPW-L40 1.44 100 4.0 8 115 600
SPW-B40 2.27 100 4.0 12 175 500
SPW-B50 3.34 125 5.0 8 115 500
Jacket
The jacket is applied to the front cover
and casing during the transfer of products
that require  temperature control such